LUCIE MEDIUM 3"
DOWN WW SNOOT CANOPY MOUNT
LCM LUCIESPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT         TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Lucie
rev 06/2025
469.294.1516
/ / / / / /
  MAIN FEATURES
▪  95 CRI Standard
▪ 359° rotation; 0-90° head tilt
▪  Designed for even, top-to-bottom illumination
▪  Delivering up to 2300 lumens at 24W
▪ 3 canopy styles suitable for 0.5" to 1" ceiling thicknesses
▪  Custom integrated driver meets IEEE 1789-2015
Low Risk flicker category across dimming range
▪  Custom TIR optic platform to ensure smooth beams
and excellent light control with no need for a solite lens
FIXTURE VOLTAGE BEAM SPREAD CRI CCT LUMENS FINISH MOUNTING
LCM : Medium
Lucie
1 :  120V, 1%
phase-cut dimming
DW :  Downlight
Wallwash
9 : 95 CRI 222 : 2200K 2000 : 19W PW : Perfect White 4" JUNCTION BOX
H1 : 98+ CRI 252 : 2500K 2300 : 24W BK : Black CM : standard stem
2 :  120-277V,
1% 0-10V dimming
27 : 2700K SV : Silver CM-S63 : 6" stem
30 : 3000K BA : Brushed Aluminum CM-S123 : 12" stem
35 : 3500K BG : Brushed Gold CM-S183 : 18" stem
40 : 4000K GD : Gold CM-S243 : 24" stem
50 : 5000K BZ : Bronze
CR : Chrome 3.5" JUNCTION BOX
RC : Rose Gold Chrome CMM : standard stem
BC : Black Chrome CMM-S63 : 6" stem
GC : Gold Chrome CMM-S123 : 12" stem
CMM-S183 : 18" stem
CMM-S243 : 24" stem
DISCREET CANOPY
DC4 : standard stem
DC-S634 : 6" stem
DC-S1234 : 12" stem
DC-S1834 : 18" stem
DC-S2434 : 24" stem
   Notes: 198+ CRI produces less measured lumens. See photometric data.
 22200K, 2500K are only available with '9' and are 90+ CRI
 3Consult factory for stem orders lead times and availability
4For DC options, black canopy/plate provided with all finishes except PW, which has a matching PW canopy/plate. Consult factory for alternate needs.
LUCIE MEDIUM 3"
DOWN WW SNOOT CANOPY MOUNT
LCM LUCIESPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT         TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Lucie
rev 06/2025
469.294.1516
MOUNTING + ELECTRICAL + CONTROLS
▪ 120-277V
▪  CM:  Designed for 4" octagonal junction box